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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Aki Rissanen
Angelo Mastronardi
Bria Skonberg*
Troy Roberts

Florian Hoefner Trio*
Matthew Snow
Steve Kahn

Shawn Purcell

TuneTown *

Hour #2

Miles Davis

Mike Stern & Jeff Lorber Fusion
Surefire Sweat*

Dawda Jobarteh

Salsa Masala

Hernan Cassibba
Kristen R. Bromley Trio

Stranahan/Zaleski/Rosato
Staci Griesbach

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
Aeropeans

All In My Hands

| Want To Break Free

Jack the Sipper
Solstice

Blitz

C&D

Swirl

The Mayor

Give it Up

Ha Ha Hotel

Threshold

Afro Blue

Put in the Work

Pim Pam Pum Pereyra’s Gym
Winter Sundown

Forecast

Strange

Album

Art In Motion

Rough Lines

Nothing Never Happens

Days Like These
First Spring
Iridescence
Patchwork
Symmetricity

There From Here

Rubberband

Eleven

Surefire Sweat

| Met Her By The River
Five Borough Block Party
Homenaje

Simply Miraculous

Live At The Jazz Standard
My Patsy Cline Songbook

Record Label
Self-Released
GleAM Records
Self-Released
Toy Robot Music
Alma Records
Self-Released
Tone Center
Armored Records

Slamming Media

Rhino

Concord Jazz

Self-Relased

Sterns

Records DK

umi

Kristen R. Bromley Music, LLC
Capri Records

Self-Released

Track Time
5:18
3:18
7:08
6:46
7:41
5:01
7:46
7:35
1:50

6:28
5:12
4:45
4:58
6:39
6:40
5:59
9:23
2:41



