MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #190 WEEK OF 9-23-2019

Forecast

Strange

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Aki Rissanen	Aeropeans	Art In Motion	Self-Released	5:18
Angelo Mastronardi	All In My Hands	Rough Lines	GleAM Records	3:18
Bria Skonberg*	I Want To Break Free	Nothing Never Happens	Self-Released	7:08
Troy Roberts	Jack the Sipper	Days Like These	Toy Robot Music	6:46
Florian Hoefner Trio*	Solstice	First Spring	Alma Records	7:41
Matthew Snow	Blitz	Iridescence	Self-Released	5:01
Steve Kahn	C&D	Patchwork	Tone Center	7:46
Shawn Purcell	Swirl	Symmetricity	Armored Records	7:35
TuneTown *	The Mayor	There From Here	Slamming Media	1:50
Hour #2				
Miles Davis	Give it Up	Rubberband	Rhino	6:28
Mike Stern & Jeff Lorber Fusion	Ha Ha Hotel	Eleven	Concord Jazz	5:12
Surefire Sweat*	Threshold	Surefire Sweat	Self-Relased	4:45
Dawda Jobarteh	Afro Blue	I Met Her By The River	Sterns	4:58
Salsa Masala	Put in the Work	Five Borough Block Party	Records DK	6:39
Hernan Cassibba	Pim Pam Pum Pereyra's Gym	Homenaje	umi	6:40
Kristen R. Bromley Trio	Winter Sundown	Simply Miraculous	Kristen R. Bromley Music, LLC	5:59

Live At The Jazz Standard

My Patsy Cline Songbook

Capri Records

Self-Released

9:23

2:41

Stranahan/Zaleski/Rosato

Staci Griesbach

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

^{*}Indicates Canadian Content